
Preceptor Availability Form 

Physician Assistant Program 
CLINICAL ROTATION SCHEDULE: 2021-2022

Thank you for the time you give and the effort you make to teach and train our students. 

Please feel free to contact us with any questions and/or to update your contact information. 

         Available          # of Students 
Rotation 12: Class of 2021 
Monday, May 03, 2021- Thursday, May 28, 2021 

Rotation 1:  
Monday, May 31, 2021 – Friday, June 25, 2021 
Rotation 2:  
Monday, June 28, 2021 – Friday, July 23, 2021 
Rotation 3:  
Monday, July 26 2021 – Friday, August 18, 2021  
Rotation 4:  
Monday, August 23, 2021 – Friday, September 17, 2021  
Rotation 5:  
Monday, September 20, 2021 – Friday, October 15, 2021  
Rotation 6:  
Monday, October 18, 2021 – Friday, November 12, 2021  
Rotation 7: 
Monday, November 29, 2021- Friday, December 24, 2021 
Rotation 8:  
Monday, January 3, 2022 – Friday, January 28, 2022 
Rotation 9:  
Monday, January 31, 2022 – Friday, February 25, 2022  
Rotation 10:  
Monday, March 14, 2022 – Friday, April 8, 2022  
Rotation 11:  
Monday, April 11, 2022 – Friday, May 6, 2022 

Total Number of Students 

Clinical Preceptor who should receive evaluations:  _ 
Clinical Preceptor Phone and Email:  
Clinical Site Name:  
Clinical Site Specialty:  
Clinical Site Contact Person (Name/Title):  

Contact person phone and email:  

We will not be able to precept any students this academic year. 
We are not interested in precepting any students again; please remove us from your 
mailing list 

RETURN TO: Jullette Wilkins Email:  wilkinsj@arcadia.edu Phone: (215)-572-8610 
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